

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous 2<sup>nd</sup> Bail Application No. 3238/2026

Hemendra Sharma S/o Shri Rambabu Sharma

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nishant Sharma  
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN**

**Order**

**25/03/2026**

List on 01.04.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

MR/18